Dual Processor
Supervisors with Watchdog
  ADM13305
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

(R-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Nominal Supervised
Voltage
Threshold Voltage
(Typical) Temperature
Range
Package
Description
Package
Option SENSE1 SENSE2 SENSE1 SENSE2
ADM13305-18ARZ1 3.3 V 1.8 V 2.93 V 1.68 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-18ARZ-RL71
 3.3 V 1.8 V 2.93 V 1.68 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-25ARZ1
 3.3 V 2.5 V 2.93 V 2.25 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-25ARZ-RL71
 3.3 V 2.5 V 2.93 V 2.25 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-33ARZ1
 5 V 3.3 V 4.55 V 2.93 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-33ARZ-RL71
 5 V 3.3 V 4.55 V 2.93 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-4ARZ1
 3.3 V Adjustable2 2.93 V 0.6 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-4ARZ-RL71
  3.3 V Adjustable2 2.93 V 0.6 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-5ARZ1
  2.5 V Adjustable2 2.25 V 0.6 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADM13305-5ARZ-RL71
  2.5 V Adjustable2 2.25 V 0.6 V –40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 0.6 V adjustable. External resistor divider determines the actual sense voltage.
©2007 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D06922-0-8/07(0)
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：
Email          service@ameya360.com
Partnership：
  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333
Email       mkt@ameya360.com